
L�gdrinks

Averna-Sour4cl

Vodka-Orange0,20 l

€ 5.90

€ 5.80

Vodka-RedBull0,20 l

Whisky-Cola0,20 l

Campari Orange / Soda0,20 l

Whisky-Sour4cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

2cl

€ 6.80

€ 6.80

€ 5.80

€ 5.90

Averna

Gin

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

Vodka

Whisky

Dirndl

Raki

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

Shots 

Spritz�

Kaiser Spritzer1/4l€ 4.40

Spritzer Rot/Weiß1/4l€ 4.20

Pfirsich Spritzer1/4l

Sommer Spritzer 0,5l

Aperol Spritzer1/4l

€ 4.60

€ 5.40

€ 5.80


